
ᅋయ ⥲ྜ Ꮫ
㡰఩ 㡰఩ ᖺ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ
1 1 ℩ᑿࠉᾏክ 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰2 52.950 5 13.050 1 13.050 1 13.400 2 13.450

6 ᵽཱྀࠉዲⰼ 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰1 48.650 8 12.700 11 11.100 5 12.500 11 12.350
3 Ἑᓮ┿⌮⳯ 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ6 51.800 4 13.250 3 12.850 4 12.800 4 12.900

㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫
㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 153.400 39.000 37.000 38.700 38.700

2 11 ụ⏣⳯ࠉ᭶ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰2 46.500 7 12.800 9 11.400 23 10.400 15 11.900
13 ᮏ㒓ࠉ᭷⣧ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰2 46.200 14 12.550 7 11.650 33 9.450 7 12.550
2 ࡸ࠶ࠉ∎⫞ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰2 52.050 1 13.450 2 13.000 9 12.100 1 13.500
8 Ᏹ㔝ᮍ⿱ⰼ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰1 48.250 14 12.550 8 11.550 14 11.200 3 12.950

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 147.700 38.800 36.200 33.700 39.000
3 4 ୰ᓥᕸ஀ె ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰1 50.100 3 13.300 10 11.150 3 12.950 6 12.700

31 ஧ᾆࠉ⣧ዉ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰1 41.400 20 12.150 22 9.900 36 9.250 39 10.100
16 ἟⏣ࠉ㞞㤶 ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰1 44.800 32 11.350 6 11.700 10 12.050 42 9.700
25 ᑠ㔝ࡳ࡞ࡇ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰2 42.300 37 11.100 26 9.650 20 10.600 33 10.950

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 138.900 36.800 32.750 35.600 33.750
4 27 ኱㈅ࠉឡ⨾ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ୰1 42.050 38 11.000 19 10.350 15 11.150 44 9.550

15 ᒣᮏᫍࠉⰋ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ୰3 44.850 16 12.400 19 10.350 20 10.600 20 11.500
9 ⊁㔝ࠉ㑳Ꮚ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ୰2 48.050 2 13.350 5 12.000 7 12.400 37 10.300

㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫
㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 134.950 36.750 32.700 34.150 31.350

5 23 ኱↓⏣ࠉᬗ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ୰1 42.500 45 10.350 41 8.300 8 12.350 20 11.500
12 ୖ㔝ࠉ୐ᾏ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ୰1 46.350 38 11.000 13 11.050 11 11.800 8 12.500
20 ᲍㑣ࠉ⏣➉ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ୰1 43.100 12 12.600 27 9.450 36 9.250 17 11.800
41 ᶲࠉࠉ᱈ⰼ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ୰2 39.350 40 10.950 44 8.000 15 11.150 46 9.250

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 134.450 34.550 28.800 35.300 35.800
6 37 ᯇཱྀ౫༓ⰼ 㹑㹐㹁 ୰2 40.300 34 11.200 33 8.800 38 9.100 26 11.200

5 ཎࠉࠉⴌᯝ 㹑㹐㹁 ୰2 49.600 6 13.000 4 12.250 2 13.000 23 11.350
36 ⨾⍆ࠉ⏣⃝ 㹑㹐㹁 ୰2 40.450 24 11.900 42 8.100 40 8.950 20 11.500
27 㔠ᒣࠉ⨾᭶ 㹑㹐㹁 ୰1 42.050 16 12.400 35 8.700 22 10.550 36 10.400

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 133.750 37.300 29.750 32.650 34.050
7 30 ୸ᶫࠉ⨾⤖ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰3 41.600 27 11.850 24 9.800 35 9.300 34 10.650

22 ᡭᔱࠉࠉ☐ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰3 42.600 44 10.400 16 10.500 26 10.050 18 11.650
26 ᮌᮧࠉộ㡢 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰2 42.100 42 10.700 15 10.600 31 9.650 27 11.150
14 ᑠᯘࠉឡᾏ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰2 45.700 19 12.300 21 9.950 17 11.050 9 12.400

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 131.850 34.850 31.050 30.750 35.200
8 42 㔛ዉࠉ⸩ᩧ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 39.300 41 10.900 36 8.650 44 8.500 25 11.250

17 ᶫᮏ┿⳯⨾ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 44.550 12 12.600 23 9.850 29 10.000 13 12.100
10 ᒣୗࠉዉኸ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 47.550 21 12.100 13 11.050 12 11.650 5 12.750

•༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫
㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 131.400 35.600 29.550 30.150 36.100

9 18 㣤ሯࠉⓒ㡢 ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ୰3 44.500 8 12.700 33 8.800 13 11.350 18 11.650
23 ᅜᯇࠉᙬ㡢 ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ୰1 42.500 33 11.250 29 9.300 18 10.800 27 11.150
40 ⣽ᮌࠉឡⳀ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ୰1 39.950 34 11.200 39 8.500 26 10.050 38 10.200
35 బ⸨ࠉឡⳀ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ୰1 40.500 30 11.650 42 8.100 33 9.450 24 11.300

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 128.500 35.600 26.600 32.200 34.100
10 46 ୰ᮧࠉ⨾㍤ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰3 36.750 46 9.950 29 9.300 50 7.400 39 10.100

20 ஧ᕝཎᾏᕹ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰2 43.100 31 11.450 31 8.900 18 10.800 14 11.950
29 ୰ᮧࠉඃⰼ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰1 41.650 43 10.500 17 10.450 30 9.700 30 11.000
19 㧗᱔ࠉ⍠ዉ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰1 43.300 24 11.900 18 10.400 41 8.800 12 12.200

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 128.450 33.850 30.150 29.300 35.150
11 ⮻஭ࠉ㤶᭶ ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰3 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫

38 ᓥᓮࠉⳀዉ ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰3 40.100 23 11.950 48 7.350 25 10.150 34 10.650
6 Ᏹ␃ᓥࠉᙬ ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰2 48.650 11 12.650 11 11.100 5 12.500 9 12.400
43 ᯘࠉࠉ㜿᭶ ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰2 38.650 24 11.900 32 8.850 45 8.350 44 9.550

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 127.400 36.500 27.300 31.000 32.600
12 48 す⏣ࠉ᭷ᕼ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰1 35.150 47 9.850 45 7.650 41 8.800 49 8.850

47 ዉἼࠉཱྀ⃝ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰1 35.750 48 9.750 46 7.500 32 9.550 48 8.950
51 㛵㔝ࠉዌᏊ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰1 29.850 50 9.550 51 4.550 46 8.200 52 7.550
49 ຄᣢࠉࠉ࿴ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰1 33.800 51 9.350 47 7.450 48 7.950 47 9.050

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 105.150 29.150 22.600 26.550 26.850

㑅ᡭྡ ྡ࣒࣮ࢳ ᚓⅬྜィ
㤿ࠉ㊴ ẁ㐪࠸ ᖹᆒྎ ࠿ࠉࡺ



⥲ྜ Ꮫ ᚓࠉⅬ
㡰఩ ᖺ ྜィ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ
1 ℩ᑿࠉᾏክ 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰2 52.950 5 13.050 1 13.050 1 13.400 2 13.450
2 ࡸ࠶ࠉ∎⫞ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰2 52.050 1 13.450 2 13.000 9 12.100 1 13.500
3 Ἑᓮ┿⌮⳯ 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ6 51.800 4 13.250 3 12.850 4 12.800 4 12.900
4 ୰ᓥᕸ஀ె ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰1 50.100 3 13.300 10 11.150 3 12.950 6 12.700
5 ཎࠉࠉⴌᯝ 㹑㹐㹁 ୰2 49.600 6 13.000 4 12.250 2 13.000 23 11.350
6 ᵽཱྀࠉዲⰼ 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰1 48.650 8 12.700 11 11.100 5 12.500 11 12.350
6 Ᏹ␃ᓥࠉᙬ ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰2 48.650 11 12.650 11 11.100 5 12.500 9 12.400
8 Ᏹ㔝ᮍ⿱ⰼ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰1 48.250 14 12.550 8 11.550 14 11.200 3 12.950
9 ⊁㔝ࠉ㑳Ꮚ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ୰2 48.050 2 13.350 5 12.000 7 12.400 37 10.300
10 ᒣୗࠉዉኸ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 47.550 21 12.100 13 11.050 12 11.650 5 12.750
11 ụ⏣⳯ࠉ᭶ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰2 46.500 7 12.800 9 11.400 23 10.400 15 11.900
12 ୖ㔝ࠉ୐ᾏ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ୰1 46.350 38 11.000 13 11.050 11 11.800 8 12.500
13 ᮏ㒓ࠉ᭷⣧ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㸿୰2 46.200 14 12.550 7 11.650 33 9.450 7 12.550
14 ᑠᯘࠉឡᾏ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰2 45.700 19 12.300 21 9.950 17 11.050 9 12.400
15 ᒣᮏᫍࠉⰋ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ୰3 44.850 16 12.400 19 10.350 20 10.600 20 11.500
16 ἟⏣ࠉ㞞㤶 ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰1 44.800 32 11.350 6 11.700 10 12.050 42 9.700
17 ᶫᮏ┿⳯⨾ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 44.550 12 12.600 23 9.850 29 10.000 13 12.100
18 㣤ሯࠉⓒ㡢 ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ୰3 44.500 8 12.700 33 8.800 13 11.350 18 11.650
19 㧗᱔ࠉ⍠ዉ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰1 43.300 24 11.900 18 10.400 41 8.800 12 12.200
20 ஧ᕝཎᾏᕹ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰2 43.100 31 11.450 31 8.900 18 10.800 14 11.950
20 ᲍㑣ࠉ⏣➉ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ୰1 43.100 12 12.600 27 9.450 36 9.250 17 11.800
22 ᡭᔱࠉࠉ☐ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰3 42.600 44 10.400 16 10.500 26 10.050 18 11.650
23 ᅜᯇࠉᙬ㡢 ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ୰1 42.500 33 11.250 29 9.300 18 10.800 27 11.150
23 ኱↓⏣ࠉᬗ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ୰1 42.500 45 10.350 41 8.300 8 12.350 20 11.500
25 ᑠ㔝ࡳ࡞ࡇ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰2 42.300 37 11.100 26 9.650 20 10.600 33 10.950
26 ᮌᮧࠉộ㡢 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰2 42.100 42 10.700 15 10.600 31 9.650 27 11.150
27 㔠ᒣࠉ⨾᭶ 㹑㹐㹁 ୰1 42.050 16 12.400 35 8.700 22 10.550 36 10.400
27 ኱㈅ࠉឡ⨾ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ୰1 42.050 38 11.000 19 10.350 15 11.150 44 9.550
29 ୰ᮧࠉඃⰼ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰1 41.650 43 10.500 17 10.450 30 9.700 30 11.000
30 ୸ᶫࠉ⨾⤖ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ㹀୰3 41.600 27 11.850 24 9.800 35 9.300 34 10.650
31 ஧ᾆࠉ⣧ዉ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰1 41.400 20 12.150 22 9.900 36 9.250 39 10.100
32 㒔୸ᰭࠉ㡢 ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰2 41.150 18 12.350 25 9.700 47 8.000 29 11.100
33 ୰ᕝỌᐇᏊ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰3 41.100 8 12.700 37 8.600 26 10.050 41 9.750
34 ᰩᯘࠉࠉጲ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰3 40.800 28 11.800 50 6.700 23 10.400 15 11.900
35 బ⸨ࠉឡⳀ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ୰1 40.500 30 11.650 42 8.100 33 9.450 24 11.300
36 ⨾⍆ࠉ⏣⃝ 㹑㹐㹁 ୰2 40.450 24 11.900 42 8.100 40 8.950 20 11.500
37 ᯇཱྀ౫༓ⰼ 㹑㹐㹁 ୰2 40.300 34 11.200 33 8.800 38 9.100 26 11.200
38 ᓥᓮࠉⳀዉ ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰3 40.100 23 11.950 48 7.350 25 10.150 34 10.650
39 ⏣୰ࠉ⤖Ꮚ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ୰3 40.050 22 12.000 28 9.350 38 9.100 43 9.600
40 ⣽ᮌࠉឡⳀ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ୰1 39.950 34 11.200 39 8.500 26 10.050 38 10.200
41 ᶲࠉࠉ᱈ⰼ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ୰2 39.350 40 10.950 44 8.000 15 11.150 46 9.250
42 㔛ዉࠉ⸩ᩧ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ୰2 39.300 41 10.900 36 8.650 44 8.500 25 11.250
43 ᯘࠉࠉ㜿᭶ ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰2 38.650 24 11.900 32 8.850 45 8.350 44 9.550
44 ྂᕝࠉ㣕㫽 ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ୰2 38.350 36 11.150 37 8.600 49 7.600 30 11.000
44 ᑠ㖹ࠉ⌮Ụ ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰3 38.350 29 11.700 40 8.450 52 7.200 30 11.000
46 ୰ᮧࠉ⨾㍤ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ୰3 36.750 46 9.950 29 9.300 50 7.400 39 10.100
47 ዉἼࠉཱྀ⃝ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰1 35.750 48 9.750 46 7.500 32 9.550 48 8.950
48 す⏣ࠉ᭷ᕼ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰1 35.150 47 9.850 45 7.650 41 8.800 49 8.850
49 ຄᣢࠉࠉ࿴ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰1 33.800 51 9.350 47 7.450 48 7.950 47 9.050
50 ୰ᲄࠉ⋹༡ 㹑㹐㹁 ୰2 33.200 49 9.700 49 7.250 50 7.400 49 8.850
51 㛵㔝ࠉዌᏊ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ୰1 29.850 50 9.550 51 4.550 46 8.200 52 7.550
52 ⏣ᮧࠉࠉ⵬ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ୰2 17.600 52 0.000 52 0.000 43 8.750 49 8.850

ᑠ㔝ࠉክ⳹ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰1 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫
⮻஭ࠉ㤶᭶ ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ୰3 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫

ẁ㐪࠸ ᖹᆒྎ ࠿ࠉࡺ
㑅ᡭྡ ྡ࣒࣮ࢳ

㤿ࠉ㊴


